S T R I P S & F A S T E N E R S
S C H I E N E N & B E F E S T I G U N G E N
U N I V E R S A L P A N E L S Y S T E M
U N I V E R S A L B L E N D E N S Y S T E M
P A N E L S
B L E N D E N
1 9 ’ ’ R A C K I N G
S C H U B L A D E N

565g
87222VH
U-Shaped Ventilation Panel 2 U with round holes.
Ventilation area 210 cm².
1.5 mm Steel, black powder coated.
U-Entlüftungsblende 2 HE mit runden Löchern.
Luftdurchlass 210 cm².
1,5 mm Stahl, schwarz pulverbeschichtet.
360 g
87222VR
VENTILATION PANELS · ENTLÜFTUNGSBLENDEN
Flat Rack panel. 3 mm Aluminium or 1.5 mm Steel, black powder
coated.
Rackblende, 3 mm Aluminium oder 1,5 mm Stahl schwarz
pulverbeschichtet.
8721 1 U/HE 180 g 8721STL 1 U/HE 340 g
8722 2 U/HE 360 g 8722STL 2 U/HE 670 g
8723 3 U/HE 540 g 8723STL 3 U/HE 1,04 kg
8724 4 U/HE 720 g 8724STL 4 U/HE 1,33 kg
8721-8724/STL
U-shaped Rackpanel. 2 mm Aluminium or 1.5 mm Steel, black powder
coated.
U-Rackblende, 2 mm Aluminium oder 1,5 mm Stahl schwarz
pulverbeschichtet.
872205STL1⁄2 U/HE 170 g
87221 1 U/HE 200 g 87221STL 1 U/HE 320 g
87222 2 U/HE 350 g 87222STL 2 U/HE 580 g
87223 3 U/HE 440 g 87223STL 3 U/HE 800 g
87224 4 U/HE 540 g 87224STL 4 U/HE 1,06 kg
87221-87224/STL
19" Rack Cradle for mounting of non standard equipment. 1.5 mm
Steel, black powder coated. Depth 250 mm. The universal mounting
hole pattern in the base, allows many units to be fitted without drilling.